+34972257817

rent@global-immo.net

3353 - BELLEZZA Il 2 - B3, UNBEATABLE VIEWS TO THE SEA, OIRENTATED SOUTH, CLOSE TO THE COAST PATH AND TRINITAT CASTEL,ENJOY WALKS, BATHS ON

City

Capacity

Bedrooms

Toilet

Parking

THE BEACH.

REF. 3353 - HUTG-064525-68

rom D00 €7 nighes

FEATURES

Roses




Sea distance 800 m

Terrace v



Shower

Air conditioning
Oven

Microwave

Electric Coffee Maker
Washing machine
v

Wardrobes

Kitchen equipment
Teapot

Internet

Barbecue

Exterior furniture
Aspirator

Toaster

@Apanams‘mt

platja palangrers

Castell de la Trinitat
Historic landmark
with gulf views

EQUIPMENTS

Nature Apartments Roses

—

Las Rocas apartments

@ ©
Far de Roses = / .\__/‘
GDOQ'E//‘:L_/\MW data 2025 Google, Inst. Geogr. Nacional

Season

05/05/2025 -16/05/2025

17/05/2025 - 30/05/2025

31/05/2025 - 13/06/2025

14/06/2025 - 27/06/2025

12/07/2025 - 25/07/2025

26/07/2025 - 01/08/2025

02/08/2025 - 22/08/2025

23/08/2025 - 29/08/2025

30/08/2025 -12/09/2025

13/09/2025 - 26/09/2025

27/09/2025 - 31/12/2025

LOCATION

Map data ©2025 Inst. Geogr. Nacional

PRICES

Price
584 €
584 €
722 €
756 €
928 €
963 €
1066 €
791€
722 €
584 €

550 €

Minimum nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights



	3353 - BELLEZZA III 2 - B3, UNBEATABLE VIEWS TO THE SEA, OIRENTATED SOUTH, CLOSE TO THE COAST PATH AND TRINITAT CASTEL,ENJOY WALKS, BATHS ON THE BEACH.

